
January 2024 Sr. High Exam Schedule

Date Time Exam Location

Wed. Jan 10 9:00 ELA  30-1, 30-2  Part A

Thurs. Jan. 11 9:00 Social 30-2  Part A

Mon. Jan. 22 9:00 Math 30-1, 30-2

Tues. Jan. 23 9:00 ELA 30-1, 30-2  Part B

Wed. Jan. 24 9:00 Social  30-2  Part B
9:00 Social 20-1
9:00 Science 24
9:00 Math 15

Thurs. Jan. 25 9:00 Biology 20
9:00

1:00 Business Ed.

Fri. Jan. 26 9:00 Chem 30
9:00 Math 20-1
9:00 Social 20-2
9:00 ELA 10-1 Part A

Mon. Jan. 29 9:00 Alternate Exam Day
9:00 Physics 20
9:00 French 10

Tues. Jan. 30 9:00  Alternate Exam Day

The last day of regular classes for Grade 12  -  Friday, January 19, 2024

         The last day of regular classes for Grade 10-11- Tuesday, January 23 , 2024

ELA 10-1, 10-2 Part B

116/119

116

125

125/119

Gym
Gym
Gym
Gym

Gym

Gym

116

Gym
Gym
Gym
116

115
125
124

115

English 10-2 Final Part A (Written Expression) will take place during regular class time on January 22 and 23.
Social Studies 20-1 Part A (Written Expression) will take place during regular class time on January 19.
Social Studies 20-2 Part A (Written Expression) will take place during regular class time on January 23.


