January 2024 Sr. High Exam Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Exam</u>	Location
Wed. Jan 10	9:00	ELA 30-1, 30-2 Part A	116/119
Thurs. Jan. 11	9:00	Social 30-2 Part A	116
Mon. Jan. 22	9:00	Math 30-1, 30-2	125
Tues. Jan. 23	9:00	ELA 30-1, 30-2 Part B	125/119
Wed. Jan. 24	9:00	Social 30-2 Part B	Gym
	9:00	Social 20-1	Gym
	9:00	Science 24	Gym
	9:00	Math 15	Gym
Thurs. Jan. 25	9:00	Biology 20	Gym
	9:00	ELA 10-1, 10-2 Part B	Gym
	1:00	Business Ed.	116
Fri. Jan. 26	9:00	Chem 30	Gym
	9:00	Math 20-1	Gym
	9:00	Social 20-2	Gym
	9:00	ELA 10-1 Part A	116
Mon. Jan. 29	9:00	Alternate Exam Day	115
	9:00	Physics 20	125
	9:00	French 10	124
Tues. Jan. 30	9:00	Alternate Exam Day	115

English 10-2 Final Part A (Written Expression) will take place during regular class time on January 22 and 23. Social Studies 20-1 Part A (Written Expression) will take place during regular class time on January 19. Social Studies 20-2 Part A (Written Expression) will take place during regular class time on January 23.

The last day of regular classes for Grade 12 - Friday, January 19, 2024

The last day of regular classes for Grade 10-11- Tuesday, January 23, 2024